
Updated 3/20/2017

Third Party Plan Review
Agencies Residential Energy Code Commercial Energy Code Green Construction Code Contact Name Email Phone

CORE Group approved approved approved Eric Mayl emayl@coregr.com 202-464-4646
CTI Consultants approved approved approved Rick Harmon rharmon@pa.metrocast.net 570-599-5820
ECS Mid-Atlantic, LLC approved approved approved James McGrath jmcgrath@ecslimited.com
IBTS approved approved approved Paul Hancher phancher@ibts.org 703-867-7971
KTA Group, Inc. approved approved approved Yafeng Cao ycao@ktagroup.com 703-995-1858
Lourenco Consultants Inc. approved approved approved Enrique Lourenco el@lourenconsult.com 202-812-2104
US-Ecologic approved approved approved Elias Doulgerakis elias.doulgerakis@us-ecologic.com 757-846-8203
American Plan Review, LLP approved approved approved Ivan Sucic ivansucic2@yahoo.com 202-590-7518

Third Party Inspections
Approved Agencies Residential Energy Code Commercial Energy Code Green Construction Code Contact Name Email Phone

CORE Group approved approved approved Eric Mayl emayl@coregr.com 202-464-4646
CamJap Inspections approved approved Charles Steven Cstevens@Camjapinspections.com 540-846-9859
CTI Consultants approved approved approved Rick Harmon rharmon@pa.metrocast.net 570-599-5820
ECS Capitol Services, PLLC approved approved Joshua Lewis jalewis@ecslimited.com 202-400-2175
IBTS approved approved approved Paul Hancher phancher@ibts.org 703-867-7971
Lourenco Consultants Inc. approved approved approved Enrique Lourenco el@lourenconsult.com 202-812-2104
Soil Consultants Engineering approved approved approved Rick Marcopoulos mrrickadair@yahoo.com 571-383-7650
US-Ecologic approved approved approved Elias Doulgerakis elias.doulgerakis@us-ecologic.com 757-846-8203
Building Code Inspectors, LLC approved approved approved Ivan Sucic ivansucic2@yahoo.com 202-590-7518
AmeriCode/JPL Management, LLC approved approved approved Ivan Sucic ivansucic2@yahoo.com 202-590-7518


